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              HONGLITRONIC(Hongli Zhihui (HONGLITRONIC)) HL-PC-2012U97GC-L
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HONGLITRONIC(Hongli Zhihui (HONGLITRONIC))
                

 Package
 0805

 Description
 
                10mA 700mcd 无色透明透镜 -40℃~+85℃ Positive post 521nm Emerald 140° 64mW 3.2V 0805  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0158
                      	$ 0.79
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0127
                      	$ 6.35
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.011
                      	$ 16.50
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.01
                      	$ 40.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0091
                      	$ 182.00
	
                      40000+
                    	 
                        $0.0086
                      	$ 344.00



 
              In Stock: 39650
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  